Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Austragungsort:  Gottsdorf

Pokal

Datum: 07.05.2011 bis 07.05.2011

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.1 / Robert Ulrich, Walinerstrae 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.
1 8
2 6
3 5
4 4
5 9
6 1
7 2
8 7
9 3

Gutenbrunn

Ask Amstetten

Wildschiitzen
Selb
Purgstall
Ybbs
Wolfpassing
Leopoldau
Traismauer

Endergebnis
Mannschaft Punkte
" 2
10:6
9:7
8:8
8:8
7:9
6:10
6:10
4:12

® 0676 620 37 41
Quotient
1,430 37
1,243 26
1,343 34
1190 1+
0,781 -25
0,827 -22
0984 -2
0,880 -14
0641 -51

52 obelix@rul.at

Diff. Eigene Gegner

123
133
133
117

105
126
103

91

107

100
114
127
128
117
142



